
2024 Asian Squash Doubles Championships
Men's Doubles Team Total number of teams: 10
(Updated on 27/6/2024)

No. Country / Region INITIAL SEEDINGS
FINAL SEEDINGS

M Abhay SINGH

M Velavan SENTHILKUMAR

M ONG Sai Hung

M Syafiq KAMAL

M LEUNG Chi Hin Henry

M LING To Yu Andes

M LAU Tsz Kwan

M CHUNG Yat Long

M Hafiz ZHAFRI

M Duncan LEE

M Tomotaka ENDO

M Naoki HAYASHI

M Reymark BEGORNIA

M David William PELINO

M Anders ONG Wee Jun

M Timothy LEONG Yew Sing

M Shota YASUNARI

M Jason SANO Herring

M Agung WILANT

M Ahmad Syarifatul HUDA
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2024 Asian Squash Doubles Championships
Women's Doubles Team Total number of teams: 9
(Updated on 27/6/2024)

No. Country / Region INITIAL SEEDINGS FINAL SEEDINGS

W Aifa AZMAN

W Aira AZMAN

W Ainna AMANI

W CHAN Yiwen

W Ho Tze Lok

W FUNG Ching Hei

W TSE Yee Lam Toby

W Wong Po Yui Kirstie

W Rathika Suthanthira SEELAN

W Pooja Arthi RAGHU

W Risa SUGIMOTO

W Erisa SANO Herring

W Jemyca ARIBADO

W Yvonne Alyssa DALIDA

W LEE Zi Fang

W Gracia CHUA Rui En

W Raifa Putri YATTAQI

W Zalzabila
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2024 Asian Squash Doubles Championships
Mixed Doubles Team Total number of teams: 15
(Updated on 27/6/2024)

No. Country / Region INITIAL SEEDINGS FINAL SEEDINGS

W LEE Ka Yi

M WONG Chi Him

W TONG Tsz Wing

M TANG Ming Hong

W Joshana CHINAPPA

M Abhay SINGH

W Aira AZMAN

M Syafiq KAMAL

W Rachel ARNOLD

M ONG Sai Hung

W Ainaa AMANI

M Addeen IDRAKIE

W CHENG Nga Ching

M LAI Cheuk Nam Matthew

W Jemyca ARIBADO

M David William PELINO

W Risa SUGIMOTO

M Naoki HAYASHI

W Erisa SANO Herring

M Jason SANO Herring

W LEE Zi Fang

M Timothy LEONG Yew Sing

W Naisha SINGH

M Anders ONG Wee Jun

W Yvonne DALIDA

M Reymark BEGORNIA

W Raifa Putri YATTAQI

M Agung WILANT

W Zalzabilla

M Ahmad Syarifatul HUDA
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